
 
 

List of NASSCO Trainers  

Page 1 of 6 
 

 
Gerald Boman 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
4401-A Hayride Lane 
Austin, TX, 78744 
179.09 Miles 
gwboman@yahoo.com 
(512) 605-9939 
 
Rod Thornhill 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
6510 Abrams Road 
Dallas, TX, 75231 
194.34 Miles 
rodthorn@swbell.net 
(214) 221-5474 
 
Paul Hickling 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
3494 E. FM 550 
Royse City, TX, 75189 
216.5 Miles 
kpolivkakp@aol.com 
(214) 457-7563 
 
Jeremy Shane Willis 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
3808 Knapp Road 
Pearland, TX, 77581 
319.64 Miles 
swillis@aimscompanies.com 
(713) 725-1328 
 
Steve Henning 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
2734 Carmel Woods Drive 
Seabrook, TX, 77586 
332.69 Miles 
stevehenning@vortexcompanies.com 
(281) 615-8201 
 
Bryan K. Ballard 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
1919 College View Drive 
Bartlesville, OK, 74003 
397.93 Miles 
Ballardbs@icloud.com 
(918) 645-1748 
 
 
 

 
Charles Prather 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
4921 Alexander Blvd 
Albuquerque, NM, 87107 
444.35 Miles 
charles@itpipes.com 
(515) 238-0059 
 
Sammy Maestas 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
872 Kristi Ln 
Los Alamos, NM, 87544 
455.17 Miles 
sammymaestas@yahoo.com 
(505) 412-3362 
 
Nickolas Spano 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
1401 Saebord Drive 
Baton Rouge, LA, 70810 
532.99 Miles 
nspano@ces-sses.com 
(985) 320-2145 
 
David Hamberlin 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
1411 E 104th St 
Kansas City, MO, 64131 
567.46 Miles 
dhamberlin@trekkllc.com 
(816) 278-0339 
 
Steve Jonson 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
9400 Ward Parkway 
Kansas City, MO, 64114 
567.59 Miles 
sljonson@burnsmcd.com 
(816) 995-9290 
 
Stephanie Segler 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
1670 Broadway 
Denver, CO, 80202 
607.86 Miles 
stephanie.segler@hdrinc.com 
(303) 764-1599 
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Norman Rollo 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
2825 Lynndell Dr 
Mobile, AL, 36695 
696.21 Miles 
n.rollo@live.com 
(251) 463-7056 
 
Lynn Osborn 
Types: ITCP - CIPP 
18 Burgundy Place Drive 
Dardenne Praire, MO, 63368 
697.09 Miles 
lynn.osborn14@gmail.com 
(314) 378-1275 
 
David Hill 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
864 Hoff Rd 
O'Fallen, MO, 63366 
698.69 Miles 
dhill03@gmail.com 
(314) 699-4409 
 
Christopher Clauser 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
4940 W. Watkins St 
Phoenix, AZ, 85043 
719.95 Miles 
chris.clauser@pro-pipe.com 
(480) 292-0455 
 
Steve Mortensen 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
4617 W. Saddlehorn Road 
Phoenix, AZ, 85083 
721.47 Miles 
smortensen3@cox.net 
(602) 708-0149 
 
Thayne Loendorf 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP, ITCP - 
CIPP 
7228 S 71st Ln 
Laveen, AZ, 85339 
722.39 Miles 
tloendorf@gmail.com 
(602) 828-0073 
 
 
 

Jim Harris, Jr. 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
One Vantage Way 
Nashville, TN, 37228 
804.38 Miles 
Jim.Harrisjr@jacobs.com 
(615) 254-6002 
 
Travis E. Wilson 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
845.95 Miles 
twilson@smeinc.com 
 
John Jones 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
111 Villa View Way 
Hampton, GA, 30228 
913.01 Miles 
plumblineconsultant@gmail.com 
(678) 527-4212 
 
Tony Bischoff 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
11492 Bluegrass Parkway 
Louisville, KY, 40299 
918.21 Miles 
tony.bischoff@hydromaxusa.com 
(502) 500-1399 
 
Donna Roberts 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
6617 Gunstock Lane 
Tucker, GA, 30084 
918.37 Miles 
dm.roberts@qsiworld.com 
(678) 717-9899 
 
Jeff Tinlin 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
PO Box 542 
Mokena, IL, 60448 
935.72 Miles 
jst80@sbcglobal.net 
(708) 267-6906 
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Susan Dakak 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
11235 West Pointe Dr 
Knoxville, TN, 37934 
941.4 Miles 
susan.dakak@smartviewsllc.com 
(865) 320-6332 
 
Al Berkner 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
1212 Woodland Heights Blvd. 
Streamwood, IL, 60107 
948.35 Miles 
alberkner@gmail.com 
(630) 398-9161 
 
Keith Carpenter 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
1107 Fielding Dr 
Maryville, TN, 37804 
951.86 Miles 
pacptrainer@gmail.com 
(865) 321-6690 
 
Lorenzo Lopez 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
89165 Long Cove Dr 
Indio, CA, 92203 
953.68 Miles 
lencho32973@gmail.com 
(760) 574-7007 
 
Doug Youngblood 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
652 Bielenberg Drive, Suite 7 
Shoreview, MN, 55125 
969.08 Miles 
youngblooddj@cdmsmith.com 
(651) 202-5952 
 
Brandon Conley 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
1011 Arthur Street 
Rochester, IN, 46975 
984.74 Miles 
brandonconleypacp@gmail.com 
(574) 201-7704 
 
 
 
 

Jerry Weimer 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
7906 Rio Grande 
Cleves, OH, 45002 
986.61 Miles 
jerryweimerconsulting@gmail.com 
(513) 659-5008 
 
Tim Back 
Types: ITCP - MANHOLE 
REHABILITATION 
6124 Blue Rock Road 
Cincinnati, OH, 45247 
991.67 Miles 
timbacktwo@gmail.com 
(513) 253-8461 
 
Garrett White 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
1645 S. Rancho Santa Fe Road 
San Marcos, CA, 92078 
1011.21 Miles 
gwhite@dudek.com 
(760) 445-0220 
 
Luis R. Leon 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
1041.64 Miles 
Luis.Leon@hdrinc.com 
 
Don McCullers 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
PO Box 482 
Oldsmar, FL, 34677 
1064.39 Miles 
donmccullers@tampabay.rr.com 
(813) 855-6401 
 
John Schroeder 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
1000 N. Ashley Dr. 
Tampa, FL, 33602 
1079.11 Miles 
jschroeder@hazenandsawyer.com 
(614) 582-5207 
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Marc Lehmann 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
445 Hutchinson Ave 
Columbus, OH, 43235 
1096.51 Miles 
lehmannma@cdmsmith.com 
(614) 847-6836 
 
Michael Lukas 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
16817 Harrierridge Place 
Lithia, FL, 33547 
1101.26 Miles 
mjlukas20@gmail.com 
(813) 504-3663 
 
Paul Booth 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
PO Box 508 
Waxhaw, NC, 28173 
1121.73 Miles 
woodsideenv@gmail.com 
(704) 681-3989 
 
Craig Watts 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
8020 Tower Pointe Dr 
Charlotte, NC, 28227 
1123.5 Miles 
cwatts@mckimcreed.com 
(704) 953-5054 
 
Mark Schneider 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
1382 Dutch Elm Drive 
Altamonte Springs, FL, 32714 
1123.73 Miles 
mschneider@cuesinc.com 
(321) 368-3593 
 
Greg Stanley 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
25251 Northline Rd. 
Taylor, MI, 48180 
1154.93 Miles 
gstanley@wadetrim.com 
(734) 947-9700 
 
 
 

 
Andrew Undicelli 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
9664 Akins Road 
North Royalton, OH, 44133 
1191.66 Miles 
andrewjund1984@yahoo.com 
(216) 630-4862 
 
William Kasberg 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
1300 East 9th Street 
Cleveland, OH, 44114 
1200.96 Miles 
william.kasberg@aecom.com 
(216) 496-4083 
 
Christopher Mitchell 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
99 Commerce Drive 
Winnipeg, MB, R3PY07 
1242.38 Miles 
chris.mitchell@aecom.com 
(204) 898-5965 
 
Curtis Maring 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
7674 Oak Grove Circle 
Lake Worth, FL, 33467 
1244.4 Miles 
cmaring1026@gmail.com 
(561) 762-1488 
 
Michael Kerr 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
6 River Rd 
Sewickley, PA, 15143 
1245.8 Miles 
mikerr54@hotmail.com 
(412) 605-9000 
 
Brett Gess 
Types: PACP 
1256.77 Miles 
Brett.Gess@insightpipe.com 
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Rocky Capehart 
Types: ITCP - CIPP, ITCP - MANHOLE 
REHABILITATION 
9351 Carrolton Place 
Elk Grove, CA, 95624 
1286.19 Miles 
rcapehart01@comcast.net 
(916) 834-2712 
 
Gerry Muenchmeyer 
Types: ITCP - CIPP, ITCP - MANHOLE 
REHABILITATION 
6101 Falcon Drive 
New Bern, NC, 28560 
1336.16 Miles 
gerry@muenchmeyerassoc.com 
(252) 626-9930 
 
David A. Reaves 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
1568 Manufacture Drive 
Williamsburg, VA, 23185 
1369.93 Miles 
dreaves@prismce.com 
(757) 874-5670 
 
Chris Garrett 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
290 Walt Whitman Ave 
Newport News, VA, 23606 
1373.72 Miles 
cgarrett@brwncald.com 
(757) 897-6349 
 
Tanya Stephens 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
101 Wexford Blvd 
Toronto, ON, M1R1L7 
1381.39 Miles 
tdsconsulting@rogers.com 
(416) 616-5521 
 
Rizwan Siddiqi 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
5410 Josie Court 
Ellicott City, MD, 21043 
1387.55 Miles 
rasiddiqi@gmail.com 
(443) 739-9234 
 
 

Irvin Gemora 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
800 Southerly Rd 
Towson, MD, 21286 
1400.48 Miles 
irv.gemora@gmail.com 
(410) 458-9591 
 
Chris Peake 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
2429 Stanwick Road 
Phoenix, MD, 21131 
1402.39 Miles 
chris.sewertraining@gmail.com 
(443) 504-5501 
 
Ted DeBoda 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
4421 Bucks SchoolHouse Rd 
Rosedale, MD, 21237 
1405.05 Miles 
tdeboda@baltimorecountymd.gov 
(410) 887-1893 
 
Garret Harvey 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
11072 Hwy 3A 
Sanca, BC, V0B1A2 
1485.43 Miles 
garret@gevan.ca 
(250) 223-8664 
 
Marilyn Shepard 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
P.O. Box 399 
Creswell, OR, 97426 
1498.6 Miles 
mshepard1@hotmail.com 
(916) 899-8961 
 
Eric Sullivan 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
9732 59th Ave S 
Seattle, WA, 98118 
1591.19 Miles 
sewerknowledge@gmail.com 
(206) 457-7610 
 
 
 
 



 
 

List of NASSCO Trainers  

Page 6 of 6 
 

John Jurgens 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
P.O. Box 70 
Bothell, WA, 98041 
1598.6 Miles 
nodig@aol.com 
(206) 612-5408 
 
Jason Roy 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
5166 272nd Street 
Langley, BC, V4W1S3 
1662.91 Miles 
jroy@mar-tech.ca 
(604) 888-2223 
 
Sandra Gelly 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
5660 Chemin du Bois-Franc 
Montreal, QC, H4S 1A9 
1679.71 Miles 
sgelly@gameconsultants.net 
(855) 660-4263 
 
Benoit Grondin 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
2735 Place des Sarcelles 
Laval, QC, H7L3R2 
1681.06 Miles 
famillesix6@gmail.com 
(438) 868-5789 
 
Nicolas Faucher 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
7355 Roquancourt 
Montreal, QC, H3R3E1 
1685.14 Miles 
nicfauch@hotmail.com 
(514) 303-5926 
 
Sahar Kunay 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
768 South Main St 
Bethel, VT, 05032 
1687.45 Miles 
sahar@greenmountainpipe.com 
(979) 587-0671 
 
 
 
 

Lindsey Sylvester 
Types: MACP, LACP, PACP 
250 Commercial St. Suite 4014 
Manchester, NH, 03101 
1724.1 Miles 
lindsey.sylvester@wright-pierce.com 
(603) 606-4436 
 
Laurie Perkins 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
250 Commercial Street, Suite 4014 
Manchester, NH, 03101 
1724.45 Miles 
laurie.perkins@wright-pierce.com 
(888) 621-8156 
 
Rowan Garnett 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
15 Deepwood Street 
Moncton, NB, E1A 5G5 
2100.05 Miles 
rowangarnett4@gmail.com 
(506) 866-2784 
 
Diego Calderon 
Types: PACP, MACP, LACP 
Calle 152 # 9-80 
Bogota 
2517.75 Miles 
calderonbdiego@gmail.com 
(318) 732-3503 
 


